OF PUBLICATION

December 4, 2024

Oakville, Ontario

3303/3313/3323 Superior Court

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: 3 New Industrial Warehouse Buildings

To the above premises was substantially performed on: November 21, 2024

Date certi cate signed: November 26, 2024

Name of owner: Beedie ON (Superior Court) Property Ltd ("Beedie")

Address for service: 3303/3313/3323 Superior Court, Oakville ON L6L 0C4

Name of contractor: Graham Construction and Engineering LP

Address for service: 2105 Matheson Blvd Suite 400, Mississauga ON L5T 2V7

O ce to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien: "Beedie" -

3030 Gilmore Diversion, Burnaby, BC V5G 3B4

Publication date: December 4, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-102201</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-102201</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice